
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Consider recommendations regarding ADMHS Fiscal Year 2012/2013 Adult Mental Health Services Contracts,
as follows:

a) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an amendment to the contract with PathPoint (a local vendor) in
the amount of $1,118,478.00;

b) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute a contract with Phoenix of Santa Barbara (a local vendor) in the
amount of $886,136.00;

c) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an amendment to the contract with PharMerica Corporation (not
a local vendor) in the amount of $494,000.00; and

d) Approve and authorize the Chair to execute an amendment to the contract with Sierra Vista Rehabilitation
Center (not a local vendor) in the amount of $250,000.00.

File #: 12-00541, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

